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Waieoa Covniy—continued.
Jessop, E., "Homeleigh," Frasertown
Jessop J. S., Waihi Station, Wairoa
Joblin, Ernest L., Waipuna, Tarewa
Joblin, Frederick L., Whaiwharangi, Tarewa
Joblin, M. J., Mangaioio, Upl nds, Tarewa
Jobson Bros., Morere ..

Jobson, W. .1., Kopuawhara, Opoutama ..

Karauria Eriha and Erekana Eriha, Mohaka
Karauria Rewiti, Whangawehi, Opoutama..
Kareiia Rawhi, Tahorewaiwai, Whakaka ..

Karopo, .loo, and lluiiga te Ngaio, Nuhaka
Kali Tin I-. re. Whakaki, Wairoa

..

Kawana Kereru, ECawaitau, Opoutama
Keefe, Robert, Mohaka..
Kcllihcr and O'Connor, Marumaru
Kennedy, Samuo], Tangoio
Kent, George A., Frasertown
Kent, IT .1.. Marumaru
Kerrt, IT. J., Marirmaru
Kent, I. IL, Marumaru..
Kihoma Hokianga, Mohaka No. 2, Mohaka
Kingi Winiata, Kaiwaka Farm, Wairoa ..

Kiritoha Whatuira, Erasertown ..

La Mori e, Mr.-,. M. A. C, (Ihurukura, I Castings
Lane, Eustace, Kiwi, Napier
Lange, II., Putorino
Loo. ('Ionics R., Kaiwaka, Eskdale
Lopdell, James S., Te Poliue
Lowe, K. It., Waipotiki, Tangoio
Lowe, James N., Tangoio
Maata Kirikiri, Tauapata, Opoutama
Mabey, (I., Pui orino
Mahoney, P. G, Tangoio
Marsh, G. IT, Butcher, Nuhaka
Martin, F. A. (Ezeoutors of), Shannon Sta-

tion, Wairoa
Materoa Huha, Mangapapa, Whakaki
Maungitaniwha Land Company (Limited)

(J. Fanhey), Te.Putere
May and Pickering, Waikatea
MoAndrew, .1., and Whare Wliata, Wairoa
McChrskey, W. A., Ruakituri Valley, Wairoa
McCorkindale, A., Wairoa
MoCredie, Matthew, Opoutama ..

MoDonald, .lam,,,. A., North Clyde. Wairoa
McGlashan and Kirk, Wairoa
MoGlashan, G W.,

#
Te Haroto

Mcintosh. A. (private bag). Napier
Mclntyre, Robert, Clonkocn, Nuhaka
Mclvor and Tait, Waikari, c/o P.O., Mohaka
Mclvor, Mackay, and Tait, Lower Mohaka
McKain, Win. Alfred, Waikakarika, Morere
McKay, James Robert, Te Poliue
McKay, Mary. Tui'iioa
McKay, Mrs. Murdook, Turiroa, Wairoa ..

McKay, Murdook, Turiroa
McKee, Thomas. Sea View Farm, Nuhaka
McKenzie, Kenneth, Glenbrook, Putorino..
McKinnon, J. M., Mangonui, Wairoa
McKinnon, John, Arapawanui, Napier
McKinnorr, John M., Kaihinuahiina, Wairoa
McKinnon, Norman, Stratholm, Wairoa ..

McKinnon, William, Arapawanui
McMillan, Archibald, Pohuinui, Mohaka ..

McMillan, I), and I)., Putorino ..

McPhail, —, Clydebank, Wairoa
McPhail and Ilinckcsman, Tipua, Opouiti
McRae, Parquliar, Springhill,Frasertown..
Mei Erueti, To Puna, Waimake, Frasertown
Meihama Teira, Nuhaka
Melville, George, Ruakituri Valley, Wairoa
Mere Taiki Patereto, Nuhaka
Mere Waitaio, Kaiwaitau, Opoutama
Merry, George Thomas, Frasertown
Mills, Alexander, Tuahu, Ruaketuri
Mitchell, S. R., Matapuru, Frasertowrr
Monkton, Owen, Waipukurau
Mossman Bros., Woodlands Station, Wairoa
Munro, T'uki, Hereherctau, Wairoa
Murty, Mrs. 11., Kote Moari (privato bag),

Napier
Natau Ihimaera, Waikaremoana, Frasertown
Neale, Henry Alexander-. Whakangairc,

Frasertown

1.522
1-1,130
I , 336
2,020
5,105
3,440

300
100

I .000
1,309

370
100
800
720

1 ,000
302

539
333
514
537

40
17,884 ]

3,309

1,023
150

1 ,387
1.230

380

1 ,300
172

3,774

1,575
7,855

293
1,159

211
956

20

1,527
12,050
1,494
1,828
5,357

Nil
3,390.

344
LOO
735

1,212
330
133
470

Nil
Nil

388
60

074
155

300
347
Nil

18,001
3,868

600
1,272

450
1,270

850
400
848

Nil
219

4,010

1,560
8,989

5,623
331

1,240
203
918
460

3,606
200
290

1,508
4,112
5,390
1,008
1,100
1,71.8
1,718
5,281

525
4,760
3,044
3,090

732
4,450
3,702

173
511

Nil
5,208
0,470

501
163
510

31
107

Nil
5,289
1,650
Nil

1,746
Nil
719

Wairoa County—-continued.
Neale, W. A., Oncpoto, Frasertown
Neale, W. E., Ohikaka, Frasertown
Xeioa Waoreii, Nuhaka . . . . '. .

Neri Huka, To Kata, Mohaka
Netane te Ihiihi Nehemia, Hiuarau, Mohaka
Neville, W., Waikaremoana Road, Fraser-

town
Niania, Henare, Te Reinga, Wairoa -

Niania,, Henare, Wairoa
Niehol and Brewster', Willow Flat, Mohaka. .

Ni< hoi. II. T., and Co., Hun 38, Eskdale . .

Nilsson, J. A.. Ardkeen, Wairoa ..

Nilsson, M., and Sons, Ardkeen. Fraser-
town

Ngatapa Pastoral Company (J. Hindmarsh),
Port Ahuriri

No!,in. A. G, " Phuora," Ruakituri
Nolan, Henry G, Rautawharc, Ruakituri..
Oldham, E. D., Frasertown
Oldham, E., Mohaka ..

O'Rilcy, William Charles, Tangoio
Ormoiid,-G. G, Opoutama
Ormond, George E., Opoutama ..

Ormond, James and W., Opoutama
Ormond, John, Opoutama
Paget, M., Putorino
Paratene, Henare, Mohaka
Parker, ('.. Wafkoporo, Wairoa
Parker-, C. E. (c/o Brystock and Parker)

Gisborne
Parker, John J., Opouiti, Marumaru
Parker, John J., Pretoria, Marirmaru
Patterson, ('., Tutira, P.O., Napier
Pattison, Joshua, Clydebank, Wairoa
Peakrnan and Dickson, Wairoa
Penty Bros., Orewha, Ruakituri
Penty, Edward, Waburn Farm, Ruakituri
Pepper, T., Wairoa
Pera Horomana, Wairoa
Pera, Paul, "Koru," Opoutama..
Petitera te Wainohu, Whakapaure, Mohaka
Phillips, G. It., Frasertown
Pita Mete, Nuhaka, Wairoa
Pita Rawhiri and Rawhia, Kirikunikiirii,

Mohaka
Potter, G. G, Nuhaka
Powdrell, Joseph, Turiroa, Wairoa
Powdrell, Myra, Kahaaturoia, Whakaki ..

Powdrell, T. L. G, Whakamaki, Turiroa ..

Powdrell, W. D., Opolro Station, Whakaki..
Pryde, David, Wairoa ..

Puddle, Walter. 'Tangoio
Pukaka Taite, Tuhara
Rainbow, A. T., Wairoa
Ramana Wai, Frasertown
Ramloi e, V. E., Clydebank, Wairoa
Rapiana Heta, Matiti, Mohaka
Itawiri Taumata Kate, Mohaka
Itayson, W. T., Mangaroa, Wairoa
Repeka Tckahika, Mohaka
Reuben Taumataeroa ami Rangi Taumatae-

roa, Mohaka
Richardson, Arthur, Marrgahua, Tarcwa

..

Richardson, G. E. G. (Trustees), Huramua,
Wairoa

Richardsorr, John, Kailoa, Tarewa
Richmond, Struthors, and Co., Riverina,

Frasertown
Richmond, William, Ohinepaka, Tomoana
Robinson, G. A., Wafkoporo, Wairoa
Robjohns, H. C, Pakarae, Wairoa
Rongomai Wahine, Opoutama
Itopihana Heta, Matiti, Mohaka
Ropitini Tio, Whakapuare, Lower Mohaka
Ross, David and John, Willow Flat, Mohaka,

Napier
Ross, John, Wairoa
Rowlin and McNeil, Kiwi Estate, Turiroa
Rundle, T, V., Frasertown
Rutono Tuhi, Paneha, Marumaru
Shaw, M. R., Moumoukai, Morere
Sigvortsen, C. A., Kaiwara (private bag),

Napier
Sim, R. B., Racecourse, Mohaka

132
I ,oso

466
164
300

300
240

2,888

15,955

4,905

3.909
3,387

528
243

1,300
4,940
5,664
4,726
7,793

500
1,320

2,270
9,643

1,528

5,759
855

820
120
397

122
1.031

300
445
200
232

500
Nil

3,028
3,380
1,132

I0.04L'

5,1.07

4,089
2,729

Nil
29

1,300
5,930
5,022
4,139
8,417

710
240

Nil
3,140

2,120
10,250

21
1,011
1,716
6,679

995
4,150

814
100
373
679

1,610
Nil

1,322
90

1,621
4,130
0,000
1,053
1,021
I , 502

950
2,202
4,064

998
6,290
1,300

454
33

887
2,185
4,640
1,005
6,979
1,162

503
Nil

1,785
Nil
677
220
195
752
408
686

5,042
445

5,250
3,999
3,550

790
1.553

4.251
170

77
605
219
256
600
560
842

2,283
4,702

2,170
Nil

1 ,435
4.458
6,118

640

2,041
10,290

2,250
10,408

2,483 3,270
1,240
4,574

400
220
375

5,050

102
31

119
700

5.077
1,822
9,470
1 ,510

606

4,240
400
219-
355

4,402

2,565
5,100

510
460

3,400
753

2,729
5,021

490
255

3,050
7001,354

1,600
Nil

2,229
1,070 858
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